

BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION NO. 3

(First Reading File Joint Resolution)

On page 2, in line 4, strike "\$133,500" and substitute "\$124,500"; in line 5, strike "116,300", and substitute "107,300"; in line 7, strike "\$112,000" and substitute "\$103,000"; in line 8, strike "109,300" and substitute "100,300"; in line 10, strike "\$105,500" and substitute "\$96,500"; in line 12, strike "\$109,300" and substitute "\$100,300"; and in line 13, strike, "98,200" and substitute "89,200".